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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-15690
Institute Name: A. R. Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 480 480

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically

programs of ~ Male Female Students ~ State State Country Backward

all years) Students ~ Students (Including (Including (Including (Including
male & male & male & male & female)
female) female) female)

UG[3Years O 998 998 998 0 0 68

Program(s)]

2015-16

480

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including male
& female)

625

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development

2014-15

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State and
Central
Government

693

n l ﬁ (http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home)

[ Go Back (http://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home)

2013-14

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution
Funds

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private
Bodies

2012-13

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
http://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year students No. of first year students

Year intake in the year admitted in the year Year
(2013-14) 480 250

(2014-15) 480 221

(2015-16) 480 355

Academic

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

(2015-16) 182
(2016-17) 148

(2017-18) 156

No. of students ~ Median salary of placed
placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)
0 0 (Zero)

0 0 (Zero)

0 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on
Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

144321 (One Lac Fourty Four Thous
and Three Hundred Twenty One)

0 (Zero)

1304920 (Thirteen Lac Four Thousa
nd Nine Hundred Twenty)

41495677 (Four Crore Fourteen Lac
Ninety Five Thousand Six Hundred S
eventy Seven)

1258638 (Twelve Lac Fifty Eight Tho
usand Six Hundred Thirty Eight)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

121909 (One Lac Twenty One Thous
and Nine Hundred Nine)

0 (Zero)

992896 (Nine Lac Ninety Two Thous
and Eight Hundred Ninety Six)

35492518 (Three Crore Fifty Four La
¢ Ninety Two Thousand Five Hundre
d eighteen)

735898 (Seven Lac Thirty Five Thou
sand Eight Hundred Ninety Eight)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

130
112

115

2015-16

Utilised Amount

171551 (One Lac Seventy One Thou
sand Five Hundred Fifty One)

0 (Zero)

725082 (Seven Lac Twenty Five Tho
usand eighty Two)

31795843 (Three Crore Seventeen L
ac Ninety Five Thousand Eight Hund
red Forty Three)

695175 (Six Lac Ninety Five Thousa
nd One Hundred Seventy Five)



Financial Year

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2017-18

Utilised Amount

0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

Utilised Amount

0 (Zero)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

Name

DR SHENDAGE
RAJENDRA NARAYANRAO

DR JOHN ANNIE

DR LANDAGE SANJAY
SAMBHAJI

DR YAKKALDEVI ASHOK
SHIVAJI

Age

57

50

57

50

Designation

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In
Months)

406

323

298

258

Is Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

0 (Zero)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

No

Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Joining
Date

06-08-
1984
19-06-
1991

05-08-
1993

30-11-
1996

Leaving
Date

Association
type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

DR SHINDE TUKARAM
NARAYAN

DR WAGHMARE
PANCHAPPA
RAMCHANDRA

DR DALVI RAJANI JAYANT

DR SHINDE TUKARAM
VITHAL

DR WADJE RAJENDRA
KAILAS

DR JOSHI PRAJAKTA
PRAKASH

MRS BATTUL SUREKHA
NARHARI

DR BHANJE SHIVANAND
BABURAO

DR BHOSALE SHRISH
NAGANATH

MRS MALLADE SAVITA
SHASHIKANT

MRS BANSUDE RANJANA
VASANT

DR RAJE SHANKAR
SHIVAJI

44

40

54

50

42

56

52

51

52

47

46

44

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M.A.

(Economics)

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

196

141

308

294

93

323

323

320

317

285

263

221

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

31-01-
2002

13-08-

2006

30-09-

1992

06-12-
1993

05-08-
2010

19-06-
1991

19-06-
1991

16-09-
1991

01-12-
1991

31-07-
1994

19-06-
1996

30-11-
1999

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



