

### **National Institutional Ranking Framework**

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



(http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-15690

Institute Name: A. R. Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya

☐ Go Back (http://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home)

## Full Report

### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	480	480	480			

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	998	998	998	0	0	68	625	693	0	0	0

## Placement & Higher Studies

#### UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	480	250	(2015-16)	182	0	0 (Zero)	130
(2014-15)	480	221	(2016-17)	148	0	0 (Zero)	112
(2015-16)	480	355	(2017-18)	156	0	0 (Zero)	115

### Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16							
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount							
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)										
Library	144321 (One Lac Fourty Four Thous and Three Hundred Twenty One)	121909 (One Lac Twenty One Thous and Nine Hundred Nine)	171551 (One Lac Seventy One Thou sand Five Hundred Fifty One)							
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)							
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1304920 (Thirteen Lac Four Thousa nd Nine Hundred Twenty)	992896 (Nine Lac Ninety Two Thous and Eight Hundred Ninety Six)	725082 (Seven Lac Twenty Five Tho usand eighty Two)							
Annual Operational Expenditure										
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	41495677 (Four Crore Fourteen Lac Ninety Five Thousand Six Hundred S eventy Seven)	35492518 (Three Crore Fifty Four La c Ninety Two Thousand Five Hundre d eighteen)	31795843 (Three Crore Seventeen L ac Ninety Five Thousand Eight Hund red Forty Three)							
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	1258638 (Twelve Lac Fifty Eight Tho usand Six Hundred Thirty Eight)	735898 (Seven Lac Thirty Five Thou sand Eight Hundred Ninety Eight)	695175 (Six Lac Ninety Five Thousa nd One Hundred Seventy Five)							

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)

# PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

# Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	DR SHENDAGE RAJENDRA NARAYANRAO	57	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	406	Yes	Yes	06-08- 1984		Regular
2	DR JOHN ANNIE	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	323	Yes	Yes	19-06- 1991		Regular
3	DR LANDAGE SANJAY SAMBHAJI	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	298	Yes	Yes	05-08- 1993		Regular
4	DR YAKKALDEVI ASHOK SHIVAJI	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	258	Yes	Yes	30-11- 1996		Regular

5	DR SHINDE TUKARAM NARAYAN	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	196	Yes	Yes	31-01- 2002	 Regular
6	DR WAGHMARE PANCHAPPA RAMCHANDRA	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	141	Yes	Yes	13-08- 2006	 Regular
7	DR DALVI RAJANI JAYANT	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	308	Yes	Yes	30-09- 1992	 Regular
8	DR SHINDE TUKARAM VITHAL	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	294	Yes	Yes	06-12- 1993	 Regular
9	DR WADJE RAJENDRA KAILAS	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	93	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2010	 Regular
10	DR JOSHI PRAJAKTA PRAKASH	56	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	323	Yes	Yes	19-06- 1991	 Regular
11	MRS BATTUL SUREKHA NARHARI	52	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	323	Yes	Yes	19-06- 1991	 Regular
12	DR BHANJE SHIVANAND BABURAO	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	320	Yes	Yes	16-09- 1991	 Regular
13	DR BHOSALE SHRISH NAGANATH	52	Associate Professor	Male	M.A. (Economics)	317	Yes	Yes	01-12- 1991	 Regular
14	MRS MALLADE SAVITA SHASHIKANT	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	285	Yes	Yes	31-07- 1994	 Regular
15	MRS BANSUDE RANJANA VASANT	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	263	Yes	Yes	19-06- 1996	 Regular
16	DR RAJE SHANKAR SHIVAJI	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	221	Yes	Yes	30-11- 1999	 Regular